
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

202 
102 
109 
103 
111 
115 
108 
11 
12 
16 
13 
15 

110 
14 

099V 
18 

116 
203 
205 
107 

Name 

KLIMEK OSKAR 
JANDUŁA MIROSŁAW 
SZLACHTA MICHAŁ 
WILK ROBERT 
SOCHA GRZEGORZ 
KNAPIŃSKI MACIEJ 
LEWANDOWSKI JAN 
KURZĘTKOWSKI MAREK 
CHOJNACKI JACEK 
DAŁEK JAKUB 
KRAKOWSKI PAWEŁ 
MAŁYCHA PIOTR 
STAWUJAK MACIEJ 
MATUSZAK JAROSŁAW 
SZYMCZYK MAREK 
OSOWSKA ALEKSANDRA 
WILK BARTOSZ 
OSÓBKA KAMIL 
STAROSTA MAREK 
KOZA TOMASZ 

Laps 

9 
6 
9 
8 
9 
5 
9 
8 
7 
5 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
7 
4 
1 

Best Tm 

2:06.683 
2:13.258 
2:13.259 
2:14.234 
2:16.447 
2:19.633 
2:20.061 
2:20.444 
2:20.886 
2:22.485 
2:23.646 
2:25.930 
2:26.766 
2:27.013 
2:28.328 
2:37.951 
6:47.092 

In Lap 

9 
4 
8 
5 
7 
5 
7 
5 
5 
4 
6 
5 
6 
6 
7 
6 
3 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

6.575 
6.576 
7.551 
9.764 

12.950 
13.378 
13.761 
14.203 
15.802 
16.963 
19.247 
20.083 
20.330 
21.645 
31.268 

4:40.409 

Make 

Fiat 126p 
Fiat 126p 
Fiat 126p 
Fiat 126p 
Fiat 126p 
Fiat 126p 
Fiat 126p 
Fiat 126p 
Fiat 126p 
Fiat 126p 
Fiat 126p 
Fiat 126p 
Fiat 126p 
Fiat 126p 
Fiat 126p 
Fiat 126p 
Fiat 126p 
Fiat 126p 
Fiat 126p 
Fiat 126p 

Class 

DN-3 DIV 2 

DN-3 DIV 1 

DN-3 DIV 1 

DN-3 DIV 1 

DN-3 DIV 1 

DN-3 DIV 1 

DN-3 DIV 1 

DN-3 DIV 0 

DN-3 DIV 0 

DN-3 DIV 0 

DN-3 DIV 0 

DN-3 DIV 0 

DN-3 DIV 1 

DN-3 DIV 0 

DN-3 DIV 0 

DN-3 DIV 0 

DN-3 DIV 1 

DN-3 DIV 2 

DN-3 DIV 2 

DN-3 DIV 1 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13.05.2022 15:54:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring; Tomasz Kędziora 

Race Director: Sławomir Pytlak 

ZSS: Krzysztof Tutak, Krzysztof Harasimowicz, Paweł Przepióra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Automobilklub Wielkopolski 

WSMP 

DN3 Maluch Trophy 

Q1 

Qualifying started at 15:20:12 

Tor Poznań 4,083 km 

13.05.2022 15:20 

1 Runda Wyścigowych Samochodowych 
Mistrzostw Polski
13-14.05.2022r.

V - VIP


